
2022-2023
TESTING DATES

F O R K  U N I O N  M I L I T A R Y  A C A D E M Y
RHONDA WHITE,  COORDINATOR OF ASSESSMENTS

WHITER@FUMA.ORG -  434-842-4203

Parents & Cadets: You will have to register online for any of the test dates
below. Once you have registered, make sure you print out your admission
ticket for entrance on test day. Late fees will apply to missed registration
deadlines. Please see websites for additional information.

Please use our SCHOOL CODE 470860 when registering.

FUMA SAT TEST DATES TEST CENTER CODE: 47330
Log into your Collegeboard account at www.collegeboard.org

Saturday, October 1, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022
DATE: REGISTRATION DEADLINE:

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022

Saturday, December 3, 2022 Thursday, November 3, 2022

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023

Fee: $60 (no essay on SAT test)

FUMA ACT TEST DATES TEST CENTER CODE: 186170
Register at www.act.org

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022
DATE: REGISTRATION DEADLINE:

Saturday, December 10, 2022 Friday, November 4, 2022

Fee: $63 (no writing), $88 (with writing)

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023


